
OFFIICE OF THE CHIEF DISTRICT MEDICAL
&PUBLICHEALTH OFFICER, I{ALAHANDI

(DISTRICT PROGRAMME MANAGEMENT UNTI
PHONE FAX: 0,6670-230998' EMAII4

Notice No: /DPMUA{HM

NOTICE

The draft database of the applicant appeared on document verification/

application invitation for the post of Medical officer MBBS, Entomologist'

RMNCH/FP Counsellor under NHM Kalahandi referring to the advertisement

No. 714/DPMU (NHM), d,ated..26-O2-2o24 are hereby web hoisted in the district

website i.e. www.kalahandi.odisha;gQv.in Candidates may verify their details

in the list and if any discrepancy/ wrong entry is found, they may submit an

application with d.ocuments (if any) to the chief District Medical & Public

Health officer, Kalahandi, Atlpo- Bhawanipatna' Dist'- Kalahandi, PIN-

7666101 on or before 2L-oa-2o24 up to" o5.oo PM througt Speed Post/

Registry post/ courier only. No objection/Application will be considered after

the due date. Documents which were not verified/ submittt{ earlier with

application will not be considered'
?r-\

Chief District Medical &
Public Health Officer, Kalahandi
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1
DR. GOUTAM 
MEHER

AT- BANSI BANDH PADA, 
PO- JUNAGARH, DIST- 
KALAHANDI, ODISHA

AT- BANSI BANDH PADA, PO- JUNAGARH, DIST- 
KALAHANDI, ODISHA

KALAHA
NDI

M SEBC 12-04-1955 68 900 460 51.11 YES 1100 607 55.18 3100 1783 57.52

2
DR. ASHIRVAD 
PUROHIT

C/O- GIRISH CHANDRA 
PUROHIT, AT- BBC PADA, 
PO- BHAWANIPATNA, PIN- 
766001, ODISHA

C/O- GIRISH CHANDRA PUROHIT, AT- BBC PADA, PO- 
BHAWANIPATNA, PIN- 766001, ODISHA

KALAHA
NDI

M UR 01-01-1986 37 600 436 72.67 YES 900 498 55.33 2450 1404 57.31

MBBS

DRAFT DATABASE OF mo- mbbs AS PER THE ADV. NO. 714, DATED 26-02-2024

+2 MARKS
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1
BRAJA 
SUNDAR 
BARIK

AT/PO-KUNDULI, VIA-
SIMIILGUDA, DIST-
KORAPUR, PIN-764036

KORAPU
T

M 06-08-1994 28 600 509 84.83 YES 600 426 71.00
B. SC., 

ZOOLOGY
1800 1346 74.78

M. SC., 
BIO TECH

100 75 75.00 2 YRS

2
SASMITA 
SUNANI

AT-RAMSAGAR PARA, 
NEAR OLD CHEK GATE, 
PO-BHAWANIPATNA, 
KALAHANDI, PIN-
766001

KALAHA
NDI

F 27/11/1999 23 600 397 66.17 YES 600 422 70.33 SCIENCE 10 7.64 76.40
M. SC., 

BOTANY
1700 1218 71.65 0

NO POST 
QUALIFICATION 
EXPERIENCE IN VBDCP

3
SUSHANTA 
KUMAR NAG

AT-SARGIGUDA, PO-
IARASARA, VIA-BODEN, 
DIST-NUAPADA, PIN-
766111 ODISHA

NUAPAD
A

M 06-11-1994 28 600 383 63.83 YES 650 373 57.38 SCIENCE 1400 684 48.86
M. SC., 

ZOOLOGY 
1200 836 69.67 0

NO POST 
QUALIFICATION 
EXPERIENCE IN VBDCP

4
ANKIT KUMAR 
PRADHANI

AT/PO- KOKSARA, 
KALAHANDI, PIN-
766019, DIST-
KALAHANDI, ODISHA

KALAHA
NDI

M 02-04-2001 22 500 437 87.40 YES 600 277 46.17 SCIENCE 2600 2002 77.00 0
NO ESSENTIAL 
QUALIFICATION

5
GHANASHYA
M BAG

AT-CHARBHATI, PO-
RAJPUR, PS-
JUNAGARH, DIST-
KALAHANDI, ODISHA, 
PIN-766014

KALAHA
NDI

M 20-05-1986 37 750 296 39.47 YES 600 400 66.67 SCIENCE 4900 3201 65.33
M. SC., 

BIO- TECH
2000 1257 62.85 0

NO POST 
QUALIFICATION 
EXPERIENCE IN VBDCP

6
SHANTANU 
KUMAR SAHU

AT-PATHARKHAM, 
BANGRIPOSI, DIST-
MAYURBHANJ, 
ODISHA, PIN-757032

MAYUR
BHANJ

M 30-05-1991 32 750 517 68.93 YES 600 313 52.17 SCIENCE 1800 984 54.67
M. SC. 

ZOOLOGY
1000 604 60.40 0

NO POST 
QUALIFICATION 
EXPERIENCE IN VBDCP

7
SOUMYA 
PREETI 
MISHRA

Q. NO-L-178, P.R.I.T 
COLONY NEAR 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE 
SUNDERGARH

SUNDAR
GARH

F 31-10-1999 23 600 441 73.50 YES 600 378 63.00 SCIENCE 2400 1564 65.17
M. SC., 

BOTANY
1800 1418 78.78

2 YR 8 
MONTH

8
SUBHASMITA 
NAYAK

AT-PURUNAPADA, 
BHAWANIPATNA, 
KALAHANDI, ODISHA

KALAHA
NDI

F 13-07-1996 26 500 294.5 58.9 YES 600 339 56.5 SCIENCE 1800 885 49.17
M. SC. 

ZOOLOGY
2400 1760 73.33 0

NO POST 
QUALIFICATION 
EXPERIENCE IN VBDCP

9
JAY PRASAD 
JENA

AT-NIALI, PO-JANAK, 
DIST- JAJPUR 
PIN755055

JAJPUR M 04-04-1993 30 800 547 68.38 YES 600 344 57.33 SCIENCE 1800 1014 56.33
M. SC., 

BIO-
SCIENCE

1200 828 69 3 YRS

P.G IN ZOOLOGY/BIO-
SCIENCE/LIFE SCIENCE

BACHELOR DEGREE(ZOOLOGY AS 
A SUBJECT)

DRAFT DATABASE OF ENTOMOLOGIST AS PER THE ADV. NO. 714, DATED 26-02-2024
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P.G IN ZOOLOGY/BIO-
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A SUBJECT)
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10
PUNYATOYA 
MISHRA

AT/PO- DEWANSAHEB 
PADA, PO-
BHAWANIPATNA, DIST- 
KALAHANDI PIN-
766001

BALASO
RE

F 24-02-2000 23 600 451 75.17 YES 600 369 61.5 SCIENCE 2400 1847 76.96
M. SC. 

ZOOLOGY
100 87.1 87.1

1 YR 8 
MONTH

1.8 YEARS POST 
QUALIFICATION 
EXPERIENCE

11
SUNANDA 
MAHARANA

AT-TALPADA, PURNA 
PADA, 
BHAWANIPATNA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHA
NDI

F 22-11-2000 22 600 465 77.5 YES 600 353 58.83 SCIENCE 2400 1920 80
M.SC. LIFE 
SCIENCE

100 81.1 81.1 0
NO POST 
QUALIFICATION 
EXPERIENCE IN VBDCP
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1
SANDHYA 
RANI DASH

CHAKRATRITHA RAOD, 
NEAR URBAN HAT, PURI-2

PURI F 02-05-1997 26 600 389 64.83 YES 600 334 55.67 SANSKRIT 1800 944 52.44
PSYCHOLO

GY
1300 797 61.31

1 YR 11 
MONTH

LESS THAN 2 YEARS POST 
QUALIFICATION EXPERIENCE

2
PRIYANKA 
DASH

JALJAD, DIST-BALANGIR, 
BLOCK-PUNITALA, PO/-B-
FATKARA PIN-767001

BALANG
IR

F 25-04-2001 22 500 370.5 74.1 NO 600 418 69.67 SCIENCE 10 8.66 86.60 - - - - 0

NOT HAVING REQUIRED 
QUALIFICATION AS PER 
ADVERTISEMENT. NO POST 
QUALIFICATION EXPERIENCE. 
ODIA EXAM NOT CLEAR

3
ANJALI 
PADHARIA

AT/PO- THIKADAR PADA, 
PS-TOWN POLICE 
STATION, DIST-BALANGIR 
PIN-767001

BALANG
IR

F 04-11-2000 23 600 343 57.17 YES 600 339 56.50
PSYCHOLO

GY
2400 1833 76.38

PSYCHOLO
GY

2200 1716 78.00 0
DURATION OF EXPERIENCE IS 
NOT CLEAR FROM 
EXPERIENCE CERTIFICATE.

4
GOBINDA 
PATEL

AT-TEMRI, PO-KUMBHARI, 
VIA-SOSIA, DIST-
KALAHANDI PIN-766029

KALAHA
NDI

M 21-11-1986 37 750 362 48.27 YES 900 340 37.78
SOCIOLOG

Y
1400 612 43.71

SOCIOLOG
Y

800 470 58.75
2 YR 10 
MONTH

OVER AGE. 

5 RUKUNI PATRA
AT-BHAWANIPATNA, DIST-
KALAHANDI (ODISHA) PIN-
766001

KALAHA
NDI

F 14-01-1988 35 750 250 33.33 YES 900 377 41.89 POL. SC. 1400 574 41.00 MSW 1000 557 55.7 7 MNTH
LESS THAN 2 YEARS POST 
QUALIFICATION EXPERIENCE. 
OVER AGE

6
BHAKTA RAM 
SAHU

AT/PO-DUMURIA, VIA- 
BORDA, DIST- KALAHANDI, 
BLOCK-BHAWANIPATNA, 
PS-KEGAON, PIN 766036

KALAHA
NDI

M 20-07-1997 26 600 270 45 YES 600 250 41.67 ODIA - - - MSW 1000 597 59.7 0
GRADUATION MARKSHEET 
NOT SUBMITTED. NO POST 
QUALIFICATION EXPERIENCE

7
RAJ 
RAJESHWARI 
SUTAR

AT-NUAGAON,PO-
KADAMCHHANDA, PS-
TIRTOL, DIST-
JAGATSINGHPUR PIN-
754135

JAGATSI
NGHPU

R
F 25-05-1999 24 600 317 52.83 YES 600 333 55.5

PSYCHOLO
GY

2600 1740 66.92
PSYCHOLO

GY
2100 1618 77.05 0

DURATION OF EXPERIENCE IS 
NOT CLEAR FROM 
EXPERIENCE CERTIFICATE.

DRAFT DATABASE OF RMNCH/FP COUNSELLOR AS PER THE ADV. NO. 714, DATED 26-02-2024
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8
SAMIKSHYA 
BOHIDAR

AT-KHALIAPALI, PO-
BHAREL, PS- TOWN 
POLICE STATION, DIST-
BALANGIR PIN-767002

SUBARN
APUR

F 17-12-1999 24 600 365 60.83 YES 600 397 66.17
PSYCHOLO

GY
2400 1766.4 73.60

PSYCHOLO
GY

2200 1665.4 75.7 0
NO EXPERIENCE CERTIFICATE 
SUBMITTED.

9
MANOJA 
KUMAR BAL

AT-ASUNA, PO-RAHANJA, 
DIST-BHADRAK, PS-
BHADRAK, ODISHA, PIN 
756111

BHADRA
K

M 21-02-1998 25 600 427 71.17 YES 600 453 75.5
PSYCHOLO

GY
1800 1303 72.39

PSYCHOLO
GY

2000 1509 75.5
2 YR 9 

MONTH

10
BHANUPRIYA 
SAHOO

SUBHADRA MAHATAB 
SEVA SADAR, AT-SRIRAM 
PADA, PO/PS-G. 
UDAYAGIRI, DIST- 
KANDHAMAL PIN-762100

CUTTAC
K

F 05-05-1994 29 600 409 68.17 YES 600 293 48.83
PSYCHOLO

GY
2600 1805 69.42

CLINICAL 
PSYCHOLO

GY
2100 1633 77.76

DURATION OF EXPERIENCE IS 
NOT CLEAR FROM 
EXPERIENCE CERTIFICATE.

11
SUSHANTA 
NAIK

AT/PO-JALOI, BLOCK-
ULUNDA, DIST- SONEPUR 
PIN-767018

SONEPU
R

M 03-10-2000 23 600 317 52.83 YES 600 210 35
SOCIOLOG

Y
10 6.81 68.1 - - - - 2 YR

12
SUDHANSU 
ACHARYA

AT- SAHU COLONY, PO-
GOLBAZAR, PS-TOWN, 
DIST-SAMBALPUR

SAMBAL
PUR

M 22-12-1999 24 600 402 67 YES 600 334 55.67
PSYCHOLO

GY
2400 1550 64.58

PSYCHOLO
GY

1800 1480 82.22 1 YR     
LESS THAN 2 YEARS POST 
QUALIFICATION EXPERIENCE

13
SUPRABHA 
MANJARI 
SINGH

AT-KUTUMDOLA, PO-
JHANKARPALI, DIST-
BALANGIR, ODISHA, PIN-
767065

BALANG
IR

F 09-04-2000 23 600 442 73.67 YES 600 294 49
PSYCHOLO

GY
2600 1815 69.81

CLINICAL 
PSYCHOLO

GY
2100 1576 75.05 0

PG CERTIFICATE NOT 
SUBMITTED. NO POST 
QUALIFICATION. EXPERIENCE

14
RASHMI 
SAHOO

AT-KHAPURIA LABOUR 
COLONY, QR NO- 8/11, 
PO/PS-MADHUPATNA, 
DIST-CUTTACK, PIN-
753010

JAGATSI
NGHPU

R
F 09-07-1997 26 600 447 74.5 YES 600 454 75.67

PSYCHOLO
GY

1800 1238 68.78
PSYCHOLO

GY
1000 764 76.4 1 YR

LESS THAN 2 YEARS POST 
QUALIFICATION EXPERIENCE

15
PRASHANTA 
RAUT

AT-ALIKIA, PO-
BINAHANEKRUSHNAPUR, 
PO-PURI SADAR, DIST-
PURI, PIN-752002

PURI M 05-01-1999 24 600 327 54.5 YES 600 386 64.33
PSYCHOLO

GY
2600 1675 64.42

PSYCHOLO
GY

2200 1711.1 77.78
1 YR 2 

MONTH
LESS THAN 2 YEARS POST 
QUALIFICATION EXPERIENCE
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16
JOGESWAR 
BUDHIA

AT/PO-SHRIPUR, VIA-
BHAWANIPATNA, DIST-
KALAHANDI (ODISHA) PIN-
766002

KALAHA
NDI

M 30-06-1989 34 750 323 43.07 YES 900 374 41.56 ODIA 1800 1017 56.5 MSW 1200 849 70.8
3 YR 2 

MONTH

17
SWORNALINI 
DAS

AT-BANIKUNDA, 
PANKAPAL, DIST-
JAGATSINGHPUR, PIN-
754140

JAGATSI
NGHPU

R
F 16-06-1998 25 600 254 42.33 YES 600 321 53.5

PSYCHOLO
GY

1800 985 54.72
CLINICAL 

PSYCHOLO
GY

2100 1377 65.57 3 YR    

18
GOPABANDHU 
KAR

AT-NAKTIGUDA, WARD 
NO-13, TV CENTRE ROAD, 
PS-BHAWANIPATNA,  PIN-
766001

KALAHA
NDI

M 14-07-1983 40 750 276 36.8 YES - - - POL. SC. 1200 594.2 49.52
SOCIOLOG

Y
800 508 63.5 0

OVER AGE. NO RELAVANT 
POST QUALIFICATION 
EXPERIENCE. +2 MARKSHEET 
AND CERTIFICATE NOT 
SUBMITTED

19
SUDESHNA  
PRIYADASHINI 
PANDA

AT/PO/VIA-BORDA, BLOCK-
BHAWANIPATNA, DIST-
KALAHANDI, PIN-766036

BALASO
RE

F 05-10-1997 26 600 343 57.17 YES 600 330 55 SANSKRIT 1800 1118 62.11 MSW 2000 1455 72.8 0
NO POST QUALIFICATION 
EXPERIENCE.

20
SMRUTI 
REKHA DAS

AT-DR.BB PANDA HOUSE 
HILL TOWN, LANE-01, 
WEST, BHAWANIPATNA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHA
NDI

F 17-08-1991 32 750 503 67.07 YES 600 325 54.17
COMPUTE
R SCIENCE

1800 1191 66.17
SOCIOLOG

Y
900 712 79.11 0

NO POST QUALIFICATION 
EXPERIENCE CERTIFICATE 
SUBMITTED

21
BASUDEV 
BAKUL

AT-BUDA BAHAL,POST-
BANDHA PADA, PS-
DEOGAON, DIST-
BALANGIR, PIN-767029

BALANG
IR

M 06-04-1992 31 750 385 51.33 YES 600 351 58.5 HISTORY 1400 664 47.43
SOCIOLOG

Y
800 536 67

2 YR 6 
MONTH

22
DIKHIT KUMAR 
NAYAK

AT-CHRISTIAN PETHA, PO-
JEYPORE, DIST-KORAPUT, 
ODISHA, PIN764001

KANDHA
MAL

M 27-06-1987 36 750 318 42.4 YES 900 357 39.67 POL. SC. 1800 850 47.22
SOCIAL 
WORK

1000 579 57.9 0
OVER AGE. NO EXPERIENCE 
CERTIFICATE SUBMITTED.
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23
ASTIK RANJAN 
SINGHDEO

AT/PO-LUHASINGHA, VIA-
JOGIMUNDA, DIST-
BALANGIR, PIN-767027, 
ODISHA

BALANG
IR

M 15-06-1993 30 600 268 44.67 YES 600 372 62 - - - -
PSYCHOLO

GY
1000 609 60.9 0

GRADUATION MARKSHEET 
AND CERTIFICATE NOT 
SUBMITTED. NO POST 
QUALIFICATION EXPERIENCE.

24
AMIT KUMAR 
MAHAPATRA

AT-KANHUPUR, PO- 
TENTULIGAON, VIA 
BHIMDA, DIST-
MAYURBHANJ, PIN-
757083

MAYUR
BHANJ

M 01-04-1995 28 600 277 46.17 YES 600 340 56.67 POL. SC. 1800 953 52.94 MSW 2000 1315 65.8 0
NO POST QUALIFICATION 
EXPERIENCE.

25 ARATI NAYAK

AT/PO-NADUAN, PS-
GHASIPURA, DIST-
KEONJHAR, PIN-758015, 
ODISHA

KEONJH
AR

F 06-01-1998 25 600 481 80.17 YES 600 408 68
SOCIOLOG

Y
1200 772 64.33 - - - - 8 MONTH

LESS THAN 2 YEARS POST 
QUALIFICATION EXPERIENCE. 
REST EXPERIENCE 
CERTIFICATES ARE NOT 
VISIBLE

26
SAMIR KUMAR 
MOHANTA

AT/PO-MAKUND, VIA-
CHITRADA, DIST-
MAYURBHANJ, PIN-
757018

MAYUR
BHANJ

M 15-01-1997 26 600 420 70 YES 600 314 52.33 ODIA 1800 936 52
SOCIAL 
WORK

1900 1090.6 57.4
2 YR 8 

MONTH

27
SUSHANTA 
KUMAR SAHU

AT-KUDHAREN PALI, PO-
LAKHAMARA, VIA-
RAJBORASAMBAR, DIST-
BARGARH, PIN-768036

BARGAR
H

M 07-04-1991 32 750 280 37.33 YES 600 314 52.33
EDUCATIO

N
1800 921 51.17 MSW 2000 1272 63.6 3 YR

28 MAULIKA NAIK

AT/PO-KATARKELA, VIA-
JAMANKIRA, DIST-
SAMBALPUR, PIN- 768107, 
ODISHA

SAMBAL
PUR

F 17-06-1994 29 600 288 48 YES 600 247 41.17 SCIENCE 1800 828 46 MSW 2000 1210 60.5
2 YR 10 
MONTH

29
CHETANA 
MAHANANDA

AT-RANGIATIKRA, PO-
BAGDEHI, PS-LAIKERA, 
DIST-JHARSUGUDA, PIN-
768220, ODISHA

JHARSU
GUDA

F 07-02-1993 30 800 379 47.38 YES 600 269 44.83
EDUCATIO

N
1400 557 39.79 MSW 2000 1200 60 4 YR

30
SWAYAM 
JYOTI 
MOHANTY

AT-BALIAPALI, THAKURANI 
SAHI, VIA-KABISURYA 
NAGAR, PO-AMBAPILA, 
DIST- GANJAM, PIN-
761104

GANJAM F 20-07-2002 21 600 251 41.83 YES 600 210 35 POL. SC. 2600 1693 65.12 - - - - 0

NO REQUIRED 
QUALIFICATION AS PER 
ADVERTISEMENT. NO POST 
QUALIFICATION EXPERIENCE
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31
RASHMI 
REKHA PANDA

AT-HITECH COLONY, PO-
MALKANGIRI, DIST-
MALKANGIRI, PIN-764045

JAJPUR F 23-06-1990 33 750 531 70.8 YES 900 465 51.67
ECONOMI

CS
1800 933 51.83

SOCIOLOG
Y

800 564 70.5 2 YR

32
BALABHADRA 
MOHANTA

AT/PO-BARIPADA, PS-
BARIPADA (TOWN) PIN-
757001

MAYUR
BHANJ

M 15-06-1997 26 600 368 61.33 YES 600 319 53.17
ECONOMI

CS
1800 828 46

SOCIAL 
WORK

2000 1116 55.8 0
NO POST QUALIFICATION 
EXPERIENCE CERTIFICATE 
SUBMITTED

33
RAJAT KUMAR 
JENA

MEDICAL COLONY, 
BUGUDA, DIST-GANJAM, 
PIN-761118

GANJAM M 15-06-1994 29 600 198 33 YES 600 318 53
SOCIOLOG

Y
2400 1713 71.38 - - - - 0

NO POST QUALIFICATION 
EXPERIENCE 

34
DEBASHREE 
BARIK

AT-BHOGABATI, PO/PS-
BETNOTI, DIST-
MAYURBHANJ, PIN-
757025

MAYUR
BHANJ

F 23-06-1993 30 800 401 50.13 YES 600 341 56.83
PSYCHOLO

GY
1800 1123 62.39

PSYCHOLO
GY

1900 989 52.05 0
NO POST QUALIFICATION 
EXPERIENCE 

35
CHANDRA 
SEKHAR DAS

AT-NUA SAHI, PO-
PHULBANI, DIST-
KANDHAMAL, PIN-776200

KANDHA
MAL

M 25-06-1993 30 800 438 54.75 YES 600 328 54.67 B.COM 1800 1050 58.33 MSW 2000 1328 66.4
2 YR 3 

MONTH

36
BHUBANESWA
RI SAMAL

AT-BALIPADA, PO-
PATTAMUNDAI, DIST-
KENDRAPADA, PIN-754215

KENDRA
PADA

F 21-05-1994 29 600 295 49.17 YES 600 311 51.83
SOCIOLOG

Y
1800 914 50.78 MSW 3100 1937 62.48 2 YR

37
MONALISHA 
BHOI

AT-SARADHAPUR, PO-
SUNAPUR, DIST- 
NUAPADA, PIN-766111

KALAHA
NDI

F 09-12-1994 29 600 327 54.5 YES 600 353 58.83 HISTORY 1800 835 46.39 MSW 1000 704 70.4 0
NO POST QUALIFICATION 
EXPERIENCE

38
DEBASISH 
BARIK

AT/PO-NAIK PADA, VIA-
ULUNDA, PS-
BIRMAHARAJPUR, DIST-
SUBARNAPUR, PIN-767062

SUBARN
APUR

M 10-10-1985 38 750 472 62.93 YES 900 386 42.89
EDUCATIO

N
1800 862 47.89

SOCIOLOG
Y

800 507 63.38 5 YR
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39
DEEPTIMAI 
NAYAK

AT/PO- TAKARADA, VIA-
SHERAGADA, DIST-
GANJAM, PIN-761106

GANJAM F 23-05-1998 25 600 352 58.67 YES 600 363 60.5 POL. SC. 2400 1636 68.17 - - - - 0

NO REQUIRED 
QUALIFICATION AS PER 
ADVERTISEMENT. NO POST 
QUALIFICATION EXPERIENCE. 
PG MARKSHEET AND 
CERTIFICATE NOT SUBMITTED

40
SUBHASHREE 
SAHOO

AT/PO-BADMAL, DIST-
JHARSUGUDA, ODISHA, 
PIN-768202

ANUGUL F 06-08-1996 27 600 348 58 YES 600 274 45.67 ARTS 1400 727 51.93
SOCIOLOG

Y
2000 1100 55

3 YR 9 
MONTH

41
SAISMITA 
BEHERA

AT-DEWANSAHEB PADA, 
PO/PS-BHAWANIPATNA, 
DIST-KALAHANDI, PIN-
766001

KALAHA
NDI

F 04-11-1996 27 600 270 45 YES 600 265 44.17
EDUCATIO

N
1800 731 40.61 MSW 1000 693 69.3

1 YR 5 
MONTH

LESS THAN 2 YEARS POST 
QUALIFICATION EXPERIENCE

42
SARITA 
SHARMA

JPM UPHC, BAIDYANATH 
CHOWK, GOLEBAZAR, DIST-
SAMBALPUR, PIN-768001

KALAHA
NDI

F 16-05-1985 38 750 362 48.27 YES 900 467 51.89 ODIA 1800 891 49.50 MSW 1000 638 63.8
10 YR 8 
MONTH

43
JITENDRA 
SAGAR

AT/PO- BARBAHAL, VIA-
JOGIMUNDA, PS-
PATNAGARH, DIST-
BALANGIR, ODISHA, PIN-
7670027

BALANG
IR

M 19-05-1994 29 600 267 44.5 YES 600 270 45
EDUCATIO

N
1400 611 43.64 MSW 2000 1307 65.4

4 YR 10 
MONTH

44 MANISHA BAG

AT/PO- KUTRUKHAMAR, 
VIA- BHAWANIPATNA, 
DIST- KALAHANDI, PIN-
7566001

KALAHA
NDI

F 29-12-1999 24 600 396 66 YES 650 346 53.23 HISTORY - - - MSW 1000 661 66.1
1 YR 7 

MONTH

LESS THAN 2 YEARS POST 
QUALIFICATION EXPERIENCE. 
GRADUATION MARKSHEET 
NOT SUBMITTED

45
LIPSITA 
BEHERA

AT/PO-MALIPADA, WARD 
NO-17, BLOCK-
BHAWANIPATNA, DIST-
KALAHANDI, PIN-766001

KALAHA
NDI

F 28-08-1994 29 600 472 78.67 YES 600 370 61.67 B.COM 1400 565 40.36 MSW 100 65.8 65.8 0

ORIGINAL FORM NOT 
SUBMITTED. NO RELAVANT 
POST QUALIFICATION 
EXPERIENCE
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46
SMRUTI 
SANGITA 
SAHOO

AT-BRAHMANBAD, PO-
KALAN, PS-KUAKHIA, PIN-
755008, DIST- JAJPUR

JAJPUR F 31-10-1999 24 600 400 66.67 YES 600 332 55.33
PSYCHOLO

GY
2400 1416 59.00

PSYCHOLO
GY

2000 1403 70.2
1 YR 6 

MONTH
LESS THAN 2 YEARS POST 
QUALIFICATION EXPERIENCE

47
LILIMA 
DANDASENA

AT-KODOLMERI, BLOCK- 
NUAPADA, PS-JONK, DIST-
NUAPADA, PIN-766104

NUAPAD
A

F 20-06-1999 24 600 426 71 YES 500 269 53.8 SCIENCE 2400 1540 64.17 MSW 1000 736 73.6
1 YR 6 

MONTH
LESS THAN 2 YEARS POST 
QUALIFICATION EXPERIENCE

48
ITISHREE 
SAMAL

AT-ANDOLA, PO-
BARTTANA, PS-KHAIRA, 
DIST-BALASORE, PIN-
756115

BALASO
RE

F 06-10-1998 25 600 444 74 YES 600 340 56.67
PSYCHOLO

GY
2400 1913 79.71 - - - -

2 YR 4 
MONTH

49
NAMITA 
MAHANTY

AT-PURNAPADA, NEAR 
ANKITA ICE FACTORY, 
BHAWANIPATNA, DIST- 
KALAHANDI, PIN-766001

KALAHA
NDI

F 15-01-1988 35 750 314 41.87 YES 900 437 48.56
EDUCATIO

N
1400 647 46.21 MSW 1000 630 63 10 YR    

50
SUJIT KUMAR 
MISHRA

TARINI MANDIR ROAD, 
SHARMA COLONY, LANE 
NO-2, BHAWANIPATNA, 
KALAHANDI, PIN-766001

KALAHA
NDI

M 04-12-1999 24 600 279 46.5 YES 600 365 60.83
SOCIOLOG

Y
2400 1512 63.00 MSW 1000 804 80.4 3 YR

51
SHEFALI 
MUND

AT-KANTABANJI, PO-
PARAMANANDAPUR, PS-
SADAR BHAWANIPATNA, 
DIST-KALAHANDI, PIN-
766002

KALAHA
NDI

F 06-07-1998 25 600 444 74 YES 600 269 44.83 ARTS 1400 603 43.07 MSW 1000 743 74.3
2 YR 9 

MONTH
GRADUATION MARKSHEET 
NOT SUBMITTED

52 SIULI GHOSH
AT-MODIPADA, 
SAMBALPUR, PIN-768002, 
ODISHA

SAMBAL
PUR

F 29-03-2000 23 600 397 66.17 YES 600 394 65.67 ENGLISH 100 62.9 62.90 ENGLISH 800 487 60.88 0

NO REQUIRED 
QUALIFICATION AS PER THE 
ADVERTISEMENT. NO POST 
QUALIFICATION EXPERIENCE.
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53
LAXMAN 
KUMAR PATRA

AT-NUAPADA, NEAR 
RADHA KRISHNA TEMPLE, 
PO-BHAWANIPATNA, DIST-
KALAHANDI, PIN-766001

KALAHA
NDI

M 16-12-1989 34 750 335 44.67 YES 900 316 35.11
SOCIOLOG

Y
1400 708 50.57 MSW 1000 657 65.7 0

NO POST QUALIFICATION 
EXPERIENCE

54
GURU PRASAD 
NAIK

AT/PO-BARABANDHA, VIA-
NARLA, DIST-KALAHANDI, 
PIN-766100

KALAHA
NDI

M 06-02-1989 34 750 281 37.47 YES 900 406 45.11 ARTS 1400 519 37.07 MSW 1500 1033 68.87 3 YR

55
SAMEER 
RANJAN NAIK

AT-SARGIGUDA, PO-
NARLA ROAD, VIA- NARLA, 
PIN-766110, DIST- 
KALAHANDI

KALAHA
NDI

M 29-04-1988 35 750 390 52 YES 900 392 43.56 ENGLISH 1800 819 45.50 MSW 100 62.8 62.8
2 YR 9 

MONTH
OVER AGE.

56
JYOTI 
PRADHAN

AT-NEAR SHIVA TEMPLE, 
PO- BUDHARAJA, PIN-
768004, DIST-
SAMBALPUR, ODISHA

SAMBAL
PUR

F 02-05-1996 27 600 323 53.83 YES 600 310 51.67
PSYCHOLO

GY
1800 1002 55.67

PSYCHOLO
GY

1300 795 61.15
3 YR 1 

MONTH

57 MINATI BAG

AT-BARAGARH PARA, PO-
JUNAGARH, DIST-
KALAHANDI, ODISHA PIN-
766014

KALAHA
NDI

F 07-05-1992 31 600 353 58.83 NO 600 319 53.17 POL. SC. 1800 852 47.33 MSW 2000 1536 76.8
2 YR 5 

MONTH
ODIA EXAM NOT CLEAR

58
ABHIJITA 
PARIDA

IRRIGATION COLONY, 
LANE NO-15, 
BHAWANIPATNA, 
KALAHANDI, PIN-766001

KALAHA
NDI

F 21-07-1996 27 600 270 45 YES 600 287 47.83
EDUCATIO

N
1800 957 53.17 MSW 1000 706 70.6 0

NO POST QUALIFICATION 
EXPERIENCE

59
SMRUTIPUJA 
MOHANTY

MAHAVEER LANE, 
KUMBHAR PADA, PURI-2 
PIN-752002

PURI F 13-05-1999 24 600 414 69 YES 600 380 63.33
PSYCHOLO

GY
2400 1857 77.38

PSYCHOLO
GY

1300 1020.5 78.5 0
NO POST QUALIFICATION 
EXPERIENCE

60
SHRUTI 
SNIGDHA 
PRIYAMBADA

AT- HI TECH COLONY, 
PO/PS- MALKANGIRI, PIN-
764018

PURI F 11-07-1997 26 600 397 66.17 YES 600 344 57.33
PSYCHOLO

GY
1800 1122 62.33

PSYCHOLO
GY

2100 1641 78.14 2 YR
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61
LAMBODAR 
PANDA

AT/PO- MATHURA, VIA-
MAHICHALA, PS-
JUNAGARH, PIN-766023

KALAHA
NDI

M 06-03-1993 30 800 397 49.63 YES 600 335 55.83 SCIENCE 1400 624 44.57 MSW 1000 700 70 0
NO POST QUALIFICATION 
EXPERIENCE



1
SRADHANJALI 
SAHOO

PLACE OF SAFETY ROURKELA, NEAR SPECIAL 
JAIL, PIN- 769004

SUNDRGARH 14-03-2024

2
RAKESH KUMAR 
PAIKRAY

C/O- PARASHURAM PAIKRAY, AT- CHAMPA 
JHARA, PO-MALIPADA, PS- JANKIA, VIA- 
NARANGADA, KHORDHA, PIN- 752018

KHORDHA 14-03-2024

3
RAHUL ROSHAN 
MOHAPATRA

ROHIT COLONY 3RD LANE, RAYAGADA, ODISHA, 
PIN- 765002

RAYAGADA 14-03-2024

4
BARSHARANI 
PRUSTY

D/O- NARAYANA PRUSTY, AT- CHAUDAMAN, PO- 
NUASASAN, PS- PIPILI, DIST- PURI, PIN- 752104

PURI 15-03-2024

APPLICATION RECEIVED AFTER DUE DATE

SL.
NO.

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE

ADDRESS DOMICILE Dist. DATE OF RECEIVED


